T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I1t] NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO8 1t NO DATA !!!!
H10 it NO DATA !!!!
H20 1t NO DATA !!!!
H1z2 it NO DATA !!!!
H14 1t NO DATA !!!!

H22 P11l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---

-suggested corrections

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*
L04 0009 ROBBIE JOSEPH 10.2 504 D .57 NO TRV 10.5 504 D .55 015160
KEVIN STOKELIN 1.7 203 N 1.36 NO TRV 5.0 203 N .47
L0O6 0014 ROBBIE JOSEPH 10.2 422 D .48 NO TRV 10.5 422 D .46 015130
KEVIN STOKELIN 6.6 471 N .82 NO TRV 9.0 471 N .60
LO8 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
L1o el NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 2108 Closed )
L12 6007 GLENN DAVIS 9.8 917 D 1.04 21 trv 10.0 917 D 1.02 015590
615121010 3871 1507
L14 il NO DATA !!!! ( 678090253 2019 416 Closed )
Lle !itl NO DATA !!!!
L17 6041 MICHAEL LAMB 10.5 433 D .83 1 trv 10.0 433 D .87 019740
HOANG HO 10.3 473 N .92 1 trv 10.0 473 N .95
022111220 1981 111
Lig il NO DATA !!!! (743121210 108 108 Closed No Tag )
L20 tirnd NO DATA !!!! ( 001091161 4000 396 )
L22 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 015070200 1985 2586 ** Closed )
L24 6010 MICHAEL LAMB 10.5 650 D .89 1 trv 10.0 650 D .93 016260
HOANG HO 10.3 718 N .99 3 trv 10.0 718 N 1.03
021101250 2061 2786 ** Closed No Tag
L26 it NO DATA !!!! ( 024121060 2024 1839 )
L30 trid NO DATA !!!!
L32 it NO DATA !!!!
L34 it NO DATA !!!!
L36 0727 GLENN DAVIS 9.8 325 D .83 1 trv 10.0 325 D .81 018770
228012110 203 205 *
L3g il NO DATA !!!!
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

C-N-C 77D 81N .78C 61.0D 340N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

cb8 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 637111150 2056 705 )

Ce0 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 681101071 977 1651 169% )

C62 0474 PATRICK KELLY 7.5 5800 N .83 10 trv 10.0 5800 N .63 014540
600111290 2093 407

C64 0317 PATRICK KELLY 7.5 8100 N .84 10 trv 10.0 8100 N .63 009050
783121201 2046 1280

Cee 11! NO DATA !!!! ( ? 0 )

ceg 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 002100190 1891 1742 Closed No Tag )

c70 trti NO DATA !!!! (146111220 1979 1043 )

C7z2 il NO DATA !!!! (721111290 2076 2470 * Closed No Tag )

C74 0050 BIROL BOZACI 10.3 3000 D .53 4 trv 10.0 3000 D .55 021010
364091130 2731 1487

C7le 11l NO DATA !!!! ( 721111290 2076 2470 * Closed No Tag )

c30 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 001081020 1439 588 )

c32 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 282050180 2022 2204 * Closed )

c34 11! NO DATA !!!! (999091081 5000 312 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
CHARGING VALVE 55D 63N .60C 10.0D 200N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

C40 0006 STEVEN G SAWDEY 4.9 3000 D .62 5 trv 5.0 3000 D .60 018330
GERALD D DAVIS 10.1 6900 N .69 11 trv 9.5 6900 N .73
375012100 1959 2441 *~*
C42 0306 STEVEN G SAWDEY 4.9 3400 D .70 5 trv 5.0 3400 D .68 019500
GERALD D DAVIS 10.1 7450 N .74 11 trv 9.5 7450 N .78
002012190 2117 380
c44 111l NO DATA !!!! ( 007081020 2070 109 )
Cdie 111! NO DATA !!!! (247111150 1936 1593 )
C48 0126 EDWIN PAYNE 9.2 4500 D .44 7T trv 10.0 4500 D .40 018480
LARRY P RODWELL 9.1 5000 N .49 9 trv 9.0 5000 N .49
653061072 2053 589
c50 It NO DATA !!!! ( 147111150 2005 1000 )
C52 0069 EDWIN PAYNE 9.2 3700 D .27 9 trv 10.0 3700 D .25 015710
776101252 1964 1649 Closed
C54 0037 GORDON CURLEY 9.9 7890 D .64 10 trv 10.0 7890 D .64 015250
LARRY P RODWELL 7.6 5574 N .59 8 trv 7.0 5574 N .64
638111220 2234 2386 * Closed
C56 0381 GORDON CURLEY 9.9 5230 D .41 7 trv 10.0 5230 D .41 011790
LARRY P RODWELL 2.4 1656 N .53 5 trv
1.0 3000 N 2.37 6 trv 4.0 4656 N .91
783121200 2046 950
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 47D .69N .56C 50.0D 39.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz il NO DATA !!!!

co4 il NO DATA !!!! ( 030091200 4094 2012 )

CO06 0825 ERIC D STANEK 8.7s 200 D 5 trv 8.0s 200 D 018570

1.1 800 D 1.00 5 trv 1.0 800 D 1.05

001115170 1953250949 12849%

cos il NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953250949 12849% )

cio trti NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953250949 12849% )

Clz il NO DATA !!!! ( 081012100 2081 1234 )

ci4 il NO DATA !!!! ( 001111220 1816 606 Closed )

Cle !!tl NO DATA !!!! ( 081012100 2081 1234 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME NUT 1.06D .00N 1.05C 1.0D OON 8.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

cigs il NO DATA !!!! (701031183 2009 268 )

cz20 il NO DATA !!!! (700031189 2424 732 Closed )

czz2 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 001110020 2027 1410 )

c24 0755 RAYMOND E WOLF 0.0s D 1.55 D 018650
11.0 4012 D .59 8 trv 10.5 4012 D .62

700031181 2424 2357

C26 0837 RAYMOND E WOLF 10.7 2508 D .38 4 trv 10.0 2508 D .41 020770
001101250 2452 3240 *~*

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME FITTING 52D .00N .52C 20.5D OON 1.5S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

JOB
*kkk

BO2 0107

B04 0378

BO6 !l
BOg Il
B10O0 !!1!
B12 Il
B14 0300

B16

B18

0496

B20 Il

A50 Il

AS52 111

AS54 11

MISC #1 - Attn to:

KEVIN RHONE
LEELAND FULLER

LEELAND FULLER

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!
JAMIE FELMLEE

ROBERT DURRANT

NO DATA !!!!

JAMIE FELMLEE
ROBERT DURRANT

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

Kevin Rhone

--- per job in---

RUN MACHINE EFF
* k%%

0.0s
10.0

100 D
8875 D
781111150

.44
2211

.42
2165

7.7 3600 D

372121130

( 009038011 1074

( 825101293 1890

(411111101 931

( 364091130 2731
9.1 8500 D .72
7.5 6750 N .70
776101253 1965
(004121280 1925
9.1 4500 D .53
7.5 3560 N .52
001012190 1002

(410121010 4000

(801121137 2604
(1934111220 1024

( 083110090 2162

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

MISC #1

EFFICIENCY

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

1 trv 0.0s8 100 D
6 trv 9.5 8875 D .47
803
6 trv 10.0 3600 D .32
1950 Closed
741 )
3541 187% Closed No Tag )
899 Closed No Tag )
1487 )
10 trv 9.5 8500 D .70
8 trv 8.0 6750 N .66
308
53 )
11 trv 9.5 4500 D .51
8 trv 8.0 3560 N .48
235
3374 Closed )
1387 )
464 )
1559 )
HOURS

018060 DEP 6 1.9 hr

019020

020150

020130

50D .57N .52C 385D 16.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 0 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
***x* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****
A86 0056 GERARDO NEGRON 9.8 5950 N .06l
035012100 2879
A74 0462 GERARDO NEGRON 9.8 4700 N .52
038111220 2097
A76 11 NO DATA !!!! ( 011121010 1960
Az4 L NO DATA !!!!
A25 0315 KEVIN RHONE 0.08 150 D
HERMAN LEWIS 2.5 4400 D 1.38
A26 0235 HERMAN LEWIS 3.9 2675 D .48
A27 Ll NO DATA !!!!
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

FITTING

7 trv
718

7 trv
2498

549

1 trv
7 trv

4 trv

56D .55N .55C

)

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 5950 N .60 014100 >> TRAINING <<
10.0 4700 N .51 020560 >> TRAINING <<
* Closed No Tag
0.0 150 D 019620 DEP 6 3.8 hr
5.5 4400 D .62
4.0 2675 D .46 014700
HOURS

95D 20.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

A10 0647 KOSTA TILA 9.4 3830 D 1.14 7T trv 10.0 3830 D 1.06 017920
ANTHONY BEARD 9.8 3817 N 1.08 7 trv 10.0 3817 N 1.06
611120161 1086 1839 169%

Alz it NO DATA !!!! ( 001111082 2002 4432 221% Closed )
Al4 0573 KOSTA TILA 9.4 4750 D 1.13 4 trv 10.0 4750 D 1.06 019800
ANTHONY BEARD 9.8 4761 N 1.08 4 trv 10.0 4761 N 1.06

003012190 2133 248

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL 1.06 D1.06 N1.06 C 20.0D 20.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-20-2022 4:00 am to 01-21-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

143

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

AB8

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

0627

0660

0503

0643

0691

0672

0686

0696

P

P

0672

RUN MACHINE EFF
Chad Sommerfeldt

ZACHARY FELMLEE 0.
NO DATA !!!!
KOSTAQ MIZAKU 9.
DAMION HAMILTON 0.
NO DATA !!!!
SAMIL CANTERO 0.
NO DATA !!!!
CHARLES SCRIBNER 0.
NO DATA !!!!
ANTHONY JOHNSON JR10.
LOUIS HOLT 0.
JUAN BRAVO 10.
KEVIN MILLS 0.
SAMIL CANTERO 0.
CHARLES SCRIBNER 0.
0
NO DATA !!!!
NO DATA !!!! (

AVI CANTERO

1 3800
7 3180
0 2808
0s

0 728
3 5120
0 5600
6 3800
9 3800
0

0 928
.0 3126

011081180 1088

D*'**
D 1.17
D*'**
D

N *'**
D .71
N *.**
D .80
N 9.93
D -.--
N *.**
N *'**

9.6 13280 D

9914 Kenardo JAMES10.2 16164 N

741121161 1381

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

BLOCK CELL

43
49

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

%* % %k %
2 trv 10.0 3800 D 1.09
8 trv 10.0 3180 D 1.14
5 trv 10.0 2808 D 1.22
4 TRV
2 trv 1.5 728 N .81
9 trv 10.0 5120 D .73
10 trv 9.5 5600 N .84
6 trv 10.0 3800 D .84
7 trv 10.0 3800 N .84
12 TRV 2.5 D -
1 trv
3 trv 7.5 4054 N .77
686 Closed No Tag )
10 trv 9.5 13280 D .44
51 trv 9.5 16164 N .53
3386 245%
HOURS

018080 >> TRAINING <<

019060

017660

018110

020180

020970

019550

020080

020970

88D .75N .83C 62.0D 380N 0.0S

>>

>>
>>

>>
>>

>>

TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING

<<

<<
<<

<<
<<

<<



